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EESTI 2025.a U19 ja U15  MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS, Maardus     

REEDE, 28.03.2025 

 

 

U15       poisid  (2011-2012.a)  

-46 kg 

1. Martin Sebris  Box-En                      Matvei Ippolitov  BNP    5-0          

-48 kg 

2. Kiril Dubkov  Kiviõli                        Maksim Petrov  Loit                             5-0  

3. Jelisei Jerjomin  Box-En    Artjom Boiko Dünamo                          5-0 

-54 kg 

4. Roman Zelentsov OMK                   Arseni Zjatev OMK 3-2  

-60 kg 

5. Maksim Stets  Sofron                       Arseni Tšernov PSK RSC-2r  

6. Georgi Turmanašvili  Dünamo       Mark Ravlussevitš  BoEnSy 4-1  

7. Oliver Tamm  Kontakt                     Artjom Zuravljov Kontakt RSC-1r  

 

U19        noormehed    (2007-2008.a) 

-60 kg 

8. Dmitri Safronov KrH                        PlatonTitterkopf KrH RSC-3r  

9. Ivan Isakov Dünamo                         Artur Širobokov Box-En RSC-1r  

10. Aleksandr Jivoloup Sofron             Danil Filippovitš  OMK RSC-3r  

11. Denis Vorobei  Dünamo                  Vjatšeslav Bodõljov PSK RSC-2r  

-65 kg 

12. Artur Roop OMK    Maksim Kotov  OMK 5-0 

13. German Dubs ComLab                   Ramon Jansen Sirge 5-0  

14. Robi Kristjuhan Dünamo    Karl Jaanup PKKalev(SM) RSC-2r 

15. Ruslan Aulov J-B                             Matvei Krassohhin PSK 3-2  

 

PAUS 30 min 

 

-70kg 

16. Stanislav Oleinik  BNP      Gleb Dosaev J-B RSC-1r 

17. Nikita Koršunov PKKalev(RL)      Robert Kotovich Sofron                         NC  

18. Marcus Ariston Kikerpill Sirge     Nikita Filyaev PSK                            3-2     

19. Gregor Ehatamm Dünamo      Miron Šatunov OMK                            RSC-2r 

-75 kg 

20. Rostislav Dmitriev PSK    Roul Opikov PKKalev(H) 5-0 

21. Erik Papakul  J-B                           Remi Tammela Dünamo 4-1   

22. Ameer Mughal  BNP                 Liio Rasmus Kallastu PKKalev(KA) 4-1 

23. Aleksandr Prokatšev Kontakt       River Pukk PKKalev (MV) RSC-1r 

-80 kg 

24. Remo Tomson Sirge                        Karl Hunt Tartu PK 5-0 

25. Miron Mjatin PSK                          Vladimir Panfiljonok  Box-En          ABD-2r 
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EESTI 2025.a U19 ja U15  MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS, Maardus     

LAUPÄEV, 29.03.2025 

 

U15       poisid  (2011-2012.a)  

-42 kg 

1. Edvin Nugis ATP                  Hans Lucas Pehme PomPK RSC-1r 

2. Matvei Šumjakov  OMK                              Arseni Kovalkov PSK RSC-1r  

-44 kg 

3. Rolan Sigajev  OMK  Mark Smirnov OMK RSC-2r 

4. Martin Ulitjonok  J-B                                   Serafim Larikov  Box-En RSC-2r   

-46 kg 

5. Martin Sebris  Box-En                                  Dmitri Belov  OMK                                                 4-1 
6. Miron Ussatsov  OMK                                  Anton Styf Dünamo                                         5-0 

-48 kg 

7. Kiril Dubkov  Kiviõli                                     Aslan Mammedov  J-B  4-1 

8. Ruslan Kožin  Valga                                      Jelisei Jerjomin  Box-En 3-2    

-52 kg 

9. Danil Olimpov BoEnSy  Adrian Karpunin  Box-En RSC-1r 

10. Artimei Rusman Box-En                            Edgar Tamp  Valga RSC-1r    

-54 kg 

11. Roman Zelentsov OMK                              Emil Hanson ATP                                          RSC-1r 

12. Demid Seppenen  BoEnSy                          Ruslan Kalugin  Box-En                                           5-0 

-60 kg 
13. Maksim Stets  Sofron                                  Vjatseslav Maltsev  Kiviõli                           RSC-1r 
14. Oliver Tamm  Kontakt                               Georgi Turmanašvili  Dünamo                      5-0 

-63 kg 

15. Kristjan Pehhov OMK                               Vladimir Gerassimovits  Box-En                 NC 

16. Mark Kozlov  Kiviõli                                  Pavel Konjukhov  Sofron                                   5-0 

 

U19        noormehed    (2007-2008.a) 

-55 kg 

17. Semjon Andrejev PSK                                Robert Gussarov  Kontakt                     RSC-2r 

-60 kg 

I 

18. Dmitri Safronov KrH-PSK Ivan Issakov Dünamo 5-0 
19. Aleksandr Jivoloup Sofron Denis Vorobei  Dünamo RSC-3r 

 

PAUS 30 min 

 

-60 kg 

II   FINAAL 

20. Artur Lozkin Sofron                                  Artjom Karlovski  Valga                                NC 

-65 kg 

21. German Dubs ComLab                              Artur Roop OMK    4-1  

22. Ruslan Aulov J-B                                        Robi Kristjuhan Dünamo  4-1 

-70kg 

I 
23. Nikita Koršunov PKKalev(RL)                 Stanislav Oleinik  BNP                                          RSC-2    

24. Gregor Ehatamm Dünamo                        Marcus Ariston Kikerpill Sirge                              RSC-2r    

II 

25. Denis Smirnov  OMK                                  Karl Seer PKKalev(RL)     4-1 

-75 kg 

26. Rostislav Dmitriev PSK Erik Papakul  J-B                                                   RSC-1r 

27. Aleksandr Prokatšev Kontakt                  Ameer Mughal  BNP                                             ABD-2r  

-80 kg 

28. Remo Tomson Sirge                                   Daniil Panin Sofron 5-0  

29. Miron Mjatin PSK                                  Vadim Smaženko ATP  RSC-2r 

-85kg 
30. Aleksandr Šapošnikov Dünamo                Robertas Petrauskas Sofron                            RSC-3r  

-90+kg 

31. Kirill Mihhailov  OMK                              Denis Iljin KrH-PSK RSC-1r                 
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EESTI 2025.a U19 ja U15  MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS, Maardus     

PÜHAPÄEV, 30.03.2025 

 

 

U15       poisid  (2011-2012.a)  

37-40 kg  

1. Stanislav Lapshin BoEnSy                    Džastin Poljakov  Valga                                          5-0 

-42 kg 

2. Matvei Šumjakov  OMK                       Edvin Nugis ATP       NC           

-44 kg 

3. Rolan Sigajev  OMK                              Martin Ulitjonok  J-B 3-2 

-46 kg 

4. Martin Sebris  Box-En           Miron Ussatsov  OMK 4-0 

-48 kg 
5. Ruslan Kožin  Valga                              Kiril Dubkov  Kiviõli  4-1         

-50 kg 

6. Anders Antonov ATP                            Daniil Okusko  Loit                                                4-1 

-52 kg 

7. Artimei Rusman Box-En                      Danil Olimpov BoEnSy         NC          

-54 kg 

8. Demid Seppenen  BoEnSy                    Roman Zelentsov OMK     5-0          

-57 kg 

9. Vladislav Gavrilov Dünamo               Andreas Saar  J-B                                        5-0 

-60 kg 
10. Maksim Stets  Sofron           Oliver Tamm  Kontakt   3-2 

-63 kg 

11. Mark Kozlov  Kiviõli                          Kristjan Pehhov OMK                         ABD-2r 

-66 kg 

12. Vladimir Nersesjan  Sofron              Devid Elksnins  Box-En                     RSC-1r 

-90 kg 

13. Dmitri Bogomjakov Dünamo            Aminov Miron  PSK  5-0 

 

U15       tüdrukud  (2011-2012.a)  

-48 kg 

14. Alisa Gerassimovits KrH-PSK          Sofia Kamõševa KrH-PSK RSC-1r 

 

PAUS  20min 

 

 

U19     neiud         (2007-2008.a) 

-54 kg 

15. Ksenija Vesselova  KrH-PSK                Diana Sementsova OMK NC 

-75 kg 

16. Valerija Selivjorstova KrH-PSK          Angelina Petrova KrH-PSK                                RSC-1r 

 

U19        noormehed    (2007-2008.a) 

-55 kg 

17. Semjon Andrejev PSK                          Aleks Stjopkin Dünamo RSC-1r  

-60 kg 

18. Dmitri Safronov KrH-PSK   Aleksandr Jivoloup Sofron     RSCh-2r 

-65 kg 

19. Ruslan Aulov J-B                                  German Dubs ComLab        4-1  

-70kg 

20. Nikita Koršunov PKKalev(RL)           Gregor Ehatamm Dünamo RSC-2r 

-75 kg 

21. Rostislav Dmitriev PSK                        Aleksandr Prokatšev Kontakt 5-0 

-80 kg 

22. Remo Tomson Sirge   Miron Mjatin PSK RSC-2r 

-85kg 
23. Aleksandr Lafertov PSK          Aleksandr Šapošnikov Dünamo KO-1r 

-90+kg 

24. Kirill Mihhailov  OMK                     Anton Dmitrijev Dünamo                5-0 
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EESTI 2025.a MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS, Maardus 
NOORTELE U19 ja KOOLINOORTELE U15  

28.03-30.03.2025 

 

U15       poisid  (2011-2012.a)  

37-40 kg  

1. Stanislav Lapshin BoEnSy 
2. Džastin Poljakov  Valga 

-42 kg 

1. Matvei Šumjakov  OMK 

2. Edvin Nugis ATP 
3. Arseni Kovalkov PSK  

3. Hans Lucas Pehme PomPK  

-44 kg 
1. Rolan Sigajev  OMK 

2. Martin Ulitjonok  J-B 

3. Serafim Larikov  Box-En  
3. Mark Smirnov OMK  

-46 kg 

1. Martin Sebris  Box-En 

2. Miron Ussatsov  OMK 
3. Dmitri Belov  OMK  

3. Anton Styf Dünamo  

5. Matvei Ippolitov  BNP    

-48 kg  

1. Ruslan Kožin  Valga 

2. Kiril Dubkov  Kiviõli  
3. Aslan Mammedov  J-B  

3. Jelissei Jerjomin  Box-En  

5. Maksim Petrov  Loit  

5. Artjom Boiko Dünamo    

-50 kg 

1. Anders Antonov ATP 

2. Daniil Okusko  Loit 

-52 kg 

1. Artimei Rusman Box-En 

2. Danil Olimpov BoEnSy 

3. Edgar Tamp  Valga  
3. Adrian Karpunin  Box-En  

-54 kg 

1. Demid Seppenen  BoEnSy 
2. Roman Zelentsov OMK 

3. Emil Hanson ATP  

3. Ruslan Kalugin  Box-En  
5. Arseni Zjatev OMK    

-57 kg 

1. Vladislav Gavrilov Dünamo 

2. Andreas Saar  J-B 

-60 kg 
1. Maksim Stets  Sofron 

2. Oliver Tamm  Kontakt 
3. Vjatseslav Maltsev  Kiviõli  

3. Georgi Turmanašvili  Dünamo  

5. Mark Ravlussevitš  BoEnSy    
5. Arseni Tšernov PSK    

5. Artjom Zuravljov Kontakt    
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-63 kg 

1. Mark Kozlov  Kiviõli 

2. Kristjan Pehhov OMK 
3. Pavel Konjukhov  Sofron  

3. Vladimir Gerassimovits  Box-En  

-66 kg 

1. Vladimir Nersesjan  Sofron 
2. Devid Elksnins  Box-En 

-75 kg 

1. Aleksei Kazakov  Box-En 

-90 kg 

1. Dmitri Bogomjakov Dünamo 

2. Aminov Miron  PSK 
 

U15       tüdrukud  (2011-2012.a)  

-46 kg 

1. Debora Starikova  Sofron 

-48 kg 

1. Alisa Gerassimovits KrH-PSK 

2. Sofia Kamõševa KrH-PSK 

-64 kg 

1. Diana Belova  OMK 

 

 

U19        noormehed    (2007-2008.a) 

47-50kg 

1. Aleksander Lefanov ATP 

-55 kg 

1. Semjon Andrejev PSK 

2. Aleks Stjopkin Dünamo 
3. Robert Gussarov  Kontakt  

-60 kg 

I 

1. Dmitri Safronov KrH-PSK 
2. Aleksandr Jivoloup Sofron 

3. Denis Vorobei  Dünamo  

3. Ivan Issakov Dünamo   
5 PlatonTitterkopf KrHPSK    

5. Danil Filippovitš  OMK    

5. Artur Širobokov Box-En    
5. Vjatšeslav Bodõljov PSK    

II 

1. Artur Lozkin Sofron 

2. Artjom Karlovski  Valga  

-65 kg 

1. Ruslan Aulov J-B 

2. German Dubs ComLab 
3. Artur Roop OMK  

3. Robi Kristjuhan Dünamo  

5. Ramon Jansen Sirge  
5. Karl Jaanup PKKalev(SM) 

5. Matvei Krassohhin PSK  

5. Maksim Kotov  OMK  
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-70kg 

I 

1. Nikita Koršunov PKKalev(RL) 
2. Gregor Ehatamm Dünamo 

3. Stanislav Oleinik  BNP  

3. Marcus Ariston Kikerpill Sirge  

5. Miron Šatunov OMK   
5. Nikita Filyaev PSK  

5. Robert Kotovich Sofron  

5. Gleb Dosaev J-B  

II 

1. Denis Smirnov  OMK 

2. Karl Seer PKKalev(RL) 

-75 kg 

1. Rostislav Dmitriev PSK 

2. Aleksandr Prokatšev Kontakt 

3. Ameer Mughal  BNP     
3. Erik Papakul  J-B  

5. River Pukk PKKalev (MV)  

5. Remi Tammela Dünamo  
5. Liio Rasmus Kallastu PKKalev(KA)  

5. Roul Opikov PKKalev(H)  

-80 kg 
1. Remo Tomson Sirge 

2. Miron Mjatin PSK 

3. Daniil Panin Sofron  

3. Vadim Smaženko ATP  
5. Vladimir Panfiljonok  Box-En  

5. Karl Hunt Tartu PK   

-85kg 
1. Aleksandr Lafertov PSK 

2. Aleksandr Šapošnikov Dünamo 

3. Robertas Petrauskas Sofron  

-90+kg 
1. Kirill Mihhailov  OMK 

2. Anton Dmitrijev Dünamo 

3. Denis Iljin KrH-PSK  

 

U19     neiud         (2007-2008.a) 

-51 kg 
1. Uljana Gerassimovits  KrHPSK 

-54 kg 

1. Ksenija Vesselova  KrH-PSK 

2. Diana Sementsova OMK 

-57kg 

1. Milana Homjakova KrH-PSK 

-60 kg 
1. Anna Fefelova  Kiviõli 

-65 kg 

1. Elisabeth Kiskel  Kiviõli 

-75 kg 

1. Valerija Selivjorstova KrH-PSK 

2. Angelina Petrova KrH-PSK 
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KLUBID: 

OMK   
Dünamo   

Kontakt   

PK Kalev 
PomPK 

Sofron 

CombatLab   
ATP   

Sirge   

Valga    

Kiviõli   
Loit   

Järve-Boxing  

BNP  
Boxing Energy System   

PSK   

Kreenholm 
Boxing-Energia   
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